Route #48 SOUTH DAMEN

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

69th/6061-6080
PTO/6081-6100

Terminals/Destination Signs

Northbound Southbound
47th 74th
Blue Island 69th
(pull-in)
= Archer sta
87th

Schedule Interlocks
#75

Hours of Operation

Archer-35/
Midway
R.T. sta.

Terminals Dir Monday-Friday
Damen/87th to Damen/47th NB 0535--1800
Damen/47th to Damen/87th SB 0510--1845
Damen/87th to Damen/Blue Island NB 0550--0920
NB 1355--1800
Damen/Blue Island to Damen/87th SB 0630--2200
SB 1425--1840

09/30/93

Leavitt 2200 w

Service Drive

Hoyne 2100 W
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Saturday
No service

No service

No service

Sunday/holiday
No service

No service

No service




SOUTH DAMEN - route history

01-07-17
12-28-30
02-17-31
08-12-46
10-01-47
01-26-48

05-30-54
12-09-55
11-28-61
02-11-62

05-24-64

07-29-73
09-08-73
09-19-81
07-02-84
11-07-93

Began CHICAGO SURFACE LINES streetcar service from 47th via Damen to 63rd
Extended streetcars from 63rd via Damen to 69th, began using one-man cars
Extended streetcars from 69th via Damen to 74th

Began extension bus service from 74th "Y" via Damen to 87th "Y"

Routes pass to CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY

Replaced streetcars with motor buses, thru-routed buses from 48th-Seeley-47th-
Damen loop via Damen to 87th "Y", transferred former streetcar work from 69th
station to 77th station

Transferred work from 77th station to 69th station

Rerouted buses via Damen to 87th terminal

Extended buses from 47th via Damen to 46th "U" turn under viaduct

Extended daytime buses from 47th via Damen-Back of the Yards Skyway-Damen to
Damen-34th-Hoyne-35th loop

Discontinued service north of Damen/46th except Mon-Fri rush, discontinued Sunday
afternoon and evening service

Discontinued Sunday morning service

Discontinued Mon-Sat evening service

Discontinued Sat daytime service _

Extended Mon-Fri rush buses via Damen to Damen-Coulter-Hoyne-Blue Island loop
Extended all buses via Damen-Back of the Yards Skyway-Damen-35th-Archer to
Leavitt terminal, extended Mon-Fri rush from Leavitt terminal via Archer-Damen to
Damen-Coulter-Hoyne-Blue Island loop
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